Eurotech Lighting
11 Westward Ho Road,
Glen Eden, Auckland, New Zealand
eurotechlighting.co.nz
09 818 6039
Length
1500mm
D
ep
th
65
 m
m
DYLAN 5FT
Product Codes: LEDBATTEN60W4K & LEDBATTEN60W6K
LED Battens
W
id
th
80
m
m
Product Features Materials & Finish
• Suitable for residential or commercial in interior installations
• Double-insulated (except for 6.5K version)
• Conduit entry
• Lens module is completely seal eliminating any
  insect build up
• Lifespan - 50,000 hours(L70)
• Screw through base
• Designed to replace conventional fluorescent battens.
• Material
      - Aluminium, Iron & Polycarbonate
     -  Lens - Opal White
• LED Type
     - Integrated SMD LED
• Shape
     - Rectangle
• Colour
     -            White
Specifications Installation
• Non- Dimmable
• IK Rating - IK08
• Power
- Voltage - 230V
- Driver - Built-in/Replaceable driver
     -Wattage - 60W
-Input Frequency - 50Hz/ 60Hz
-Max ambient operating temperature: +50°C
• Light Output
-Lumens - 5700lm(4K) or 6000lm(6.5K)
-Colour Temperature - 4000K or 6500K
-CRI - >80
• Lamp
     -Tech - Integrated LED
• Mounting - Surface Mounted
120
80+
CRI CCT
BEAM ANGLE IP RATING DOUBLE
INSULATED*
WARRANTY CRI 1  COLOUR
Fast click & twist
connection points
making installation
quick and easy
End caps - 18mm
knockout for
conduit of cable
glands